Departure City

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

TravelerName

CLARK/RUTH.M
HIGGINS/PAUL.S
NG/DONALD.TM
BROWN/CAMILLE.D

MEDLEY/ALEX.R
ROBERTS/WESLEY.A
JOHNSON/DENNIS.L

FACKENTHAL/JUDITH.K
BRUBAKER/CATHERINE.G
BRUBAKER/MALCOLMR

DepartureDate

09/13/2014
09/13/2014
09/13/2014
09/13/2014

09/14/2014
09/14/2014
09/14/2014

09/17/2014
09/17/2014
09/17/2014

DepartureTime Airline

4:29PM
6:20PM
7:05PM
11:29PM

6:40AM
11:05AM
11:22AM

8:25AM
8:35AM
8:35AM

DELTA AIR LINES
ALASKA AIRLINES
UNITED AIRLINES
UNITED AIRLINES

UNITED AIRLINES
JETBLUE AIRWAYS
DELTA AIR LINES

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES (U.S.A)
USAIR
USAIR

Flight Number

1457
630
1698
1167

225
598
2340

671
798
798

Arrival City

Salt Lake City
Phoenix
San Francisco
Chicago

Newark
Boston
Detroit

Las Vegas
Philadelphia
Philadelphia



